
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Permits 
Applied 

Chico 

2/1/2026 to 
Date Range: 

2/26/2026 

PERMIT NUMBER PERMIT TYPE APPLICANT NAME ADDRESS 
APPLIED DATE PERMIT SUBTYPE OWNER NAME PARCEL NUMBER 
ISSUED DATE STATUS CONTRACTOR NAME SUBDIVISION 

DESCRIPTION 0 0 0 
DETAILS 0 0 0 

B26-00120 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR G & M BIPPUS 
ROOFING & 

CONSTRUCTION INC 

2160 HUMBOLDT RD #212 

2/2/2026 REROOF 809 KZT UTAH 002-050-265-000 
2/2/2026 ISSUED G & M BIPPUS 

ROOFING & 
CONSTRUCTION INC 

0 

R&R TPO membrane for UNIT 
#6 

0 0 0 

B26-00122 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR STEELE'S ROOFING INC 2207 ELM ST 

2/2/2026 REROOF 809 GRANADOS ELVIRA 
AGUILERA ETAL 

005-490-031-000 

2/2/2026 FINALED STEELE'S ROOFING INC 0 

Re-roofing main house 22 sq 
comp shingles 

0 0 0 

B26-00125 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR BUTTE ROOFING CO 1022 CHERRY ST 
2/2/2026 REROOF 809 RECTOR WILLIAM 

HUGHES REVOCABLE 
INTER VIVOS TRUST 

004-462-004-000 

2/3/2026 ISSUED BUTTE ROOFING CO 0 
Tear off & Re-roof (Comp 

shingle) w/gutters 
0 0 0 

B26-00129 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR JENNINGS ROOFING 1328 SALEM ST 
2/3/2026 REROOF 809 FERGUSON LORA 

FAMILY TRUST 
005-163-003-000 

2/3/2026 ISSUED JENNINGS ROOFING 0 
REROOF R&R COMP 25 SQ 0 0 0 

B26-00130 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR ALL COVERED ROOFING 665 VICTORIAN PARK DR 

2/3/2026 REROOF 809 DROUILLARD RICHARD J 
REV TRUST 

043-590-017-000 

2/19/2026 ISSUED ALL COVERED ROOFING 0 

PARTIAL REROOF COMP TO 
COMP 

0 0 0 

B26-00132 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR BUTTE ROOFING CO 1863 LODGE PINE LN 
2/3/2026 REROOF 809 VICTOR FREDERICK 

JAMES II ETAL 
043-080-131-000 

2/3/2026 ISSUED BUTTE ROOFING CO 0 
Tear off & Re-roof (Comp 

shingle) 
0 0 0 
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Permits 
Applied 

Chico 

Date Range: 
2/1/2026 to 
2/26/2026 

B26-00134 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR ALLEGIANT ROOFING 811 RANCHERIA DR 
2/4/2026 REROOF 809 ANDERSON BRUCE & 

JENNIFER 
043-180-038-000 

2/4/2026 FINALED ALLEGIANT ROOFING 0 
REROOF R&R COMP 38 SQ 

(duplex) 
0 0 0 

B26-00135 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR ALLEGIANT ROOFING 2732 ESCALLONIA WAY 
2/4/2026 REROOF 809 ENGLISH FAMILY TRUST 016-080-050-000 

2/4/2026 ISSUED ALLEGIANT ROOFING 0 
REROOF R&R COMP 42 SQ 0 0 0 

B26-00136 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR ALLEGIANT ROOFING 2628 MONTEREY ST 
2/4/2026 REROOF 809 TAYLOR FRANKLIN L 

REV LIVING TRUST 
006-053-005-000 

2/4/2026 FINALED ALLEGIANT ROOFING 0 
REROOF R&R COMP 26 SQ 0 0 0 

B26-00139 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR STEELE'S ROOFING INC 403 MAPLE ST 

2/5/2026 REROOF 809 DEAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST 

004-105-017-000 

2/5/2026 FINALED STEELE'S ROOFING INC 0 

Tear off & re-roof Apts units A, 
B & C - 27 sq comp shingles 

0 0 0 

B26-00144 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR CHICO ROOFING CO 5 CARMEL PL 
2/5/2026 REROOF 809 BURGSTAHLER MARLA 

FAMILY TRUST 
006-043-016-000 

2/6/2026 FINALED CHICO ROOFING CO 0 
Reroof Residential home with 

Cool roof Shingles (27 
Squares) 

0 0 0 

B26-00145 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR BAIRD ROOFING CO 1025 RAVEN LN 
2/5/2026 REROOF 809 CARTER REVOCABLE 

INTER VIVOS TRUST 
043-280-033-000 

2/9/2026 FINALED BAIRD ROOFING CO 0 
Tear-off and Reroof 0 0 0 

B26-00146 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR WAIT ROOFING & 
SEAMLESS GUTTER INC 

69 LEXINGTON DR 

2/6/2026 REROOF 809 WAIT ROOFING & 
SEAMLESS GUTTER INC 

015-110-034-000 

2/6/2026 ISSUED WAIT ROOFING & 
SEAMLESS GUTTER INC 

0 

tear off & reroof 0 0 0 
B26-00153 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR JOHNSON FAMILY 

TRUST 
1374 HUGGINS AVE 
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Permits 
Applied 

Chico 

Date Range: 
2/1/2026 to 
2/26/2026 

2/9/2026 REROOF 809 JOHNSON FAMILY 
TRUST 

045-311-010-000 

2/9/2026 ISSUED 0 0 
REROOF R&R COMP 20 SQ 0 0 0 

B26-00157 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR Cory Furtado 2750 CERES AVE 
2/9/2026 REROOF 809 FURTADO CORY DEAN 

& MADISON ANN 
015-090-077-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW 0 0 
Reroof 0 0 0 

B26-00158 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR 0 0 
2/9/2026 REROOF 809 0 0 

0 VOID 0 0 
B26-00160 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR C & C ROOFING INC 223 W 7TH AVE 
2/10/2026 REROOF 809 MALMLOF CHARLOTTE 003-021-006-000 

2/10/2026 FINALED C & C ROOFING INC 0 
REROOF R&R COMP 15 SQ 0 0 0 

B26-00161 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR CHICO ROOFING CO 1906 W SACRAMENTO AVE 

2/10/2026 REROOF 809 SKILLICORN BRENT & 
FRANCES LIVING TRUST 

ETAL 

042-160-048-000 

2/10/2026 FINALED CHICO ROOFING CO 0 
Tear off and replace shingles 

(17Sq) 
0 0 0 

B26-00165 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR BAIRD ROOFING CO 989 JENOOKE LN 
2/10/2026 REROOF 809 CROCKETT KELLEY 

ELIZABETH LIVING 
TRUST 

015-540-022-000 

2/11/2026 FINALED BAIRD ROOFING CO 0 
Tear off and reroof 0 0 0 

B26-00170 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR PABLO VAZQUEZ 2087 MANSFIELD CT 
2/12/2026 REROOF 809 WINNINGHAM JOHN F 002-470-088-000 

2/23/2026 FINALED COBEX CONSTRUCTION 
GROUP 

0 

REROOF R&R COMP 23 SQ 0 0 0 
B26-00171 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR BUTTE ROOFING CO 6 MIONE WAY 
2/12/2026 REROOF 809 WADDLE JIMMY L 045-362-007-000 
2/12/2026 ISSUED BUTTE ROOFING CO 0 

Partial comp re-roof 0 0 0 
B26-00173 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR 1 N DONE ROOFING 

SERVICES INC 
40 SCOOTER LN 

2/12/2026 REROOF 809 KIRKLAND JOYCE E 
REVOCABLE TRUST 

016-120-005-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW 1 N DONE ROOFING 
SERVICES INC 

0 
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Applied 

Chico 

Date Range: 
2/1/2026 to 
2/26/2026 

Tear off 12 sq of old roof and 
add new Metal Roof. 

0 0 0 

B26-00174 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR C & C ROOFING INC 261 E 2ND AVE 
2/13/2026 REROOF 809 ANDREWS RICHARD D 

& JOANNE E RESIDUAL 
FAMILY TRUST 

003-102-002-000 

2/13/2026 ISSUED C & C ROOFING INC 0 
REROOF R&R COMP 37 SQ 0 0 0 

B26-00180 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR DABELLA 1335 JACKSON ST 
2/16/2026 REROOF 809 ATRIAN FRANCISCO 

SIERRA 
005-411-015-000 

2/17/2026 ISSUED DABELLA 0 
Install 31SQ of GAF Timberline 

HDZ® Reflector Series 
0 0 0 

B26-00190 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR STEELE'S ROOFING INC 481 E 10TH AVE 

2/20/2026 REROOF 809 MEAGHER KELLY C 003-363-005-000 
2/23/2026 ISSUED STEELE'S ROOFING INC 0 

Re-roofing 479 & 481 units 
duplex 24 sq comp shingles 

0 0 0 

B26-00191 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR ALLEGIANT ROOFING 914 ARBUTUS AVE 
2/20/2026 REROOF 809 MARTINET TRUST 003-491-008-000 
2/20/2026 FINALED ALLEGIANT ROOFING 0 

REROOF R&R COMP 10 SQ 0 0 0 
B26-00192 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR SULLIVAN TERENCE & 

VERONICA FAMILY 
TRUST 

8 BRITTANY LN 

2/20/2026 REROOF 809 SULLIVAN TERENCE & 
VERONICA FAMILY 

TRUST 

015-510-003-000 

2/20/2026 ISSUED 0 0 
REROOF R&R COMP 17 SQ 

(legalize) 
0 0 0 

B26-00193 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR ALLEGIANT ROOFING 1033 SIR WILLIAM CT 
2/23/2026 REROOF 809 LECHNER REVOCABLE 

FAMILY TRUST 
042-600-016-000 

2/23/2026 ISSUED ALLEGIANT ROOFING 0 
32 Sq R&R  new GAF 

Timberline HDZ Reflector 
Series 

0 0 0 

B26-00194 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR ALLEGIANT ROOFING 19 VERMILLION CIR 
2/23/2026 REROOF 809 WILLIAMS MARJORIE A 

TRUST 
002-080-036-000 

2/23/2026 ISSUED ALLEGIANT ROOFING 0 
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2/26/2026 

28 Sq R&R new sheathing an 
new comp GAF timberline HDZ 

0 0 0 

B26-00200 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR SCHUKEI ROOFING 2245 DANBURY WAY 
2/24/2026 REROOF 809 KUNKEL ERIC P 015-450-025-000 
2/24/2026 ISSUED SCHUKEI ROOFING 0 

Residential re-roof 0 0 0 
B26-00201 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR BUTTE ROOFING CO 550 MORGAN DR 
2/24/2026 REROOF 809 SHOOK RAY & BONNIE 

LIVING TRUST 
007-220-039-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW BUTTE ROOFING CO 0 
Tear off & Re-roof (Comp 

shingle) 
0 0 0 

B26-00204 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR BAIRD ROOFING CO 1884 AUBURN OAK WAY 
2/24/2026 REROOF 809 PITTS JEFFERY M & LORI 

A 
002-600-071-000 

0 REVIEW COMPLETE BAIRD ROOFING CO 0 
Tear-off and Reroof 0 0 0 

B26-00206 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR POWELL ROOFING INC 2 MADDIE CT 

2/25/2026 REROOF 809 SPEEGLE ELIZABETH S 
LIVING TRUST 

016-130-020-000 

2/26/2026 ISSUED POWELL ROOFING INC 0 

Complete Re Roof 0 0 0 
B26-00210 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR ALL COVERED ROOFING 2594 WHITE AVE 

2/26/2026 REROOF 809 YOUNG KATHLEEN 
MICHAEL REV INT VIV 

TRUST 

007-100-065-000 

0 AWAITING PAYMENT ALL COVERED ROOFING 0 

TEAR OFF AND REROOF 0 0 0 
B26-00216 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR Adam Penn 1735 MAGNOLIA AVE 
2/26/2026 REROOF 809 Adam Penn 003-573-003-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW 0 0 
Remove and replace roof 0 0 0 
Number of RESIDENTIAL 

REPAIR/REROOF 809 Permits: 
35 0 0 0 

B26-00123 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR Wade Linford 1725 LAUREL ST #A 
2/2/2026 SIDING REPAIR 434 Conni Flora 005-251-011-000 
2/2/2026 ISSUED Wade Linford 0 

Repair of water damage on 
siding and roof 

0 0 0 

Number of RESIDENTIAL 
REPAIR/SIDING REPAIR 434 

Permits: 1 0 0 0 
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Permits 
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Chico 
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2/1/2026 to 
2/26/2026 

B26-00138 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR A B C REPAIR INC 226 CEDAR ST #A 
2/5/2026 DRY ROT OR TERMITE REPAIR 

434 
LOWELL WAYNE 004-036-003-000 

2/5/2026 FINALED A B C REPAIR INC 0 
WATER DAMAGE REPAIR 

(BATHRM) 
0 0 0 

Number of RESIDENTIAL 
REPAIR/DRY ROT OR TERMITE 

REPAIR 434 Permits: 1 
0 0 0 

B26-00149 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR MURADU 
CONSTRUCTION INC 

2055 AMANDA WAY #14 

2/7/2026 GLAZING UPGRADE 434 LOTRIDGE SHANE 002-670-014-000 
2/11/2026 ISSUED MURADU 

CONSTRUCTION INC 
0 

replace 3 windows retrofit and 
1 sliding door, nail fin 

0 0 0 

B26-00166 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR MILLER GLASS INC 1452 FILBERT AVE 
2/11/2026 GLAZING UPGRADE 434 STEINHAUS FAMILY 

TRUST 
045-441-028-000 

2/11/2026 ISSUED MILLER GLASS INC 0 
REPLACEMENT FOR RETRO FIT 

WINDOWS 
0 0 0 

B26-00168 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR MILLER GLASS INC 1114 NORD AVE #37 
2/11/2026 GLAZING UPGRADE 434 KANTOR TSENG FAMILY 

TRUST 
043-810-081-000 

2/11/2026 ISSUED MILLER GLASS INC 0 
REPLACEMENT FOR 

MAINTENANCE RETRO 
WINDOW 

0 0 0 

B26-00169 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR MILLER GLASS INC 2581 CALIFORNIA PARK DR 
#104 

2/11/2026 GLAZING UPGRADE 434 LAKEVIEW HOLDING 
LLC 

018-250-002-000 

2/11/2026 ISSUED MILLER GLASS INC 0 
REPLACEMENT FOR 

MAINTENANCE RETRO 
WINDOW 

0 0 0 

B26-00175 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR Scot Manifold 20 NEW DAWN CIR 
2/13/2026 GLAZING UPGRADE 434 FELIX SHAWNEEN 002-350-009-000 
2/17/2026 ISSUED Cadco Door & Window 0 

replacement of 3 exterior 
doors 

0 0 0 

B26-00176 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR Tom Anthony 1203 BROADWAY ST 
2/13/2026 GLAZING UPGRADE 434 Tom Anthony 005-134-001-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW MILLER GLASS INC 0 
Window Replacement 0 0 0 
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Permits 
Applied 

Chico 

2/1/2026 to 
Date Range: 

2/26/2026 

B26-00202 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR BREWER HOWARD & 
KIM LIVING TRUST 

1156 LAWTON DR 

2/24/2026 GLAZING UPGRADE 434 BREWER HOWARD & 
KIM LIVING TRUST 

015-250-008-000 

2/24/2026 ISSUED 0 0 
R&R WINDOWS 0 0 0 

B26-00208 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR Stevie Sprouse 1725 LAUREL ST 
2/25/2026 GLAZING UPGRADE 434 SCARPA MARGARET 

FRANCES 
005-251-011-000 

2/26/2026 ISSUED Stevie Sprouse 0 
remove and replace 1 full-
frame entry door in wood 

0 0 0 

B26-00214 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR Stevie Sprouse 12 NIAGARA WAY 
2/26/2026 GLAZING UPGRADE 434 LINDQUIST CRAIG I & 

BONNIE J 
002-250-042-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW Stevie Sprouse 0 
remove and replace 1 full-

frame front entry door 
0 0 0 

B26-00215 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR Stevie Sprouse 13 ARBOR DR 
2/26/2026 GLAZING UPGRADE 434 MARTIN DAVID 042-320-007-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW Stevie Sprouse 0 
remove and replace 1 insert 

window and 1 full-frame door 
0 0 0 

Number of RESIDENTIAL 
REPAIR/GLAZING UPGRADE 

434 Permits: 10 0 0 0 
B26-00155 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR PINNACLE HOME 

SERVICES INC 
318 MANSION AVE 

2/9/2026 FOUNDATION REPAIR 434 HAZELRIGG MICHAEL M 
& DIANE L FAMILY 

TRUST 

003-161-013-000 

2/26/2026 ISSUED PINNACLE HOME 
SERVICES INC 

0 

Push piers and crawl jacks are 
to be voluntarily installed 

0 0 0 

Number of RESIDENTIAL 
REPAIR/FOUNDATION REPAIR 

434 Permits: 1 0 0 0 
B26-00178 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR CHIATOVICH 

CONSTRUCTION 
770 EAST AVE 

2/15/2026 REPAIR PERMIT NOT 
CLASSIFIED 434 

SOMMERFIELD BILLIE 007-110-008-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW CHIATOVICH 
CONSTRUCTION 

0 

Insurance repair to two 
bathrooms 

0 0 0 

B26-00184 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR DM CONSTRUCTION 
SERVICES INC 

1273 ARCH WAY 
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Permits 
Applied 

Chico 

Date Range: 
2/1/2026 to 
2/26/2026 

2/17/2026 REPAIR PERMIT NOT 
CLASSIFIED 434 

LAM KENRICK & LEUNG 
EILEEN 

016-300-037-000 

2/19/2026 ISSUED DM CONSTRUCTION 
SERVICES INC 

0 

BATHRM REMODEL 0 0 0 
Number of RESIDENTIAL 

REPAIR/REPAIR PERMIT NOT 
CLASSIFIED 434 Permits: 2 

0 0 0 
B26-00121 BUILDING DIVISION 

ADMINISTRATIVE 
MID PACIFIC 

ENGINEERING INC 
0 

2/2/2026 MISC 0 0 
2/26/2026 FINALED 0 0 

Special Inspector App Mid 
Pacific 5 Apps 

0 0 0 

B26-00186 BUILDING DIVISION 
ADMINISTRATIVE 

MT HALL AND ASSOC 0 

2/18/2026 MISC 0 0 
2/18/2026 FINALED 0 0 

SPEC INSP MT HALL KIDD 
AVALOS THOMPSON WRIGHT 

0 0 0 

Number of BUILDING 
DIVISION 

ADMINISTRATIVE/MISC 
Permits: 2 0 0 0 
B26-00124 COMMERCIAL REPAIR SIERRA ROOFING 

COMPANY 
390 RIO LINDO AVE #69 

2/2/2026 REROOF 809 TRAIN STATION 
INVESTORS 

006-110-034-000 

2/2/2026 ISSUED SIERRA ROOFING 
COMPANY 

0 

R&R Roof Comp 32 sq Units 69 
through 72 

0 0 0 

B26-00133 COMMERCIAL REPAIR THURMAN ROOFING 
AND CONSTRUCTION 

1011 W 4TH ST 

2/4/2026 REROOF 809 RENVILLE LISA TRUST 004-116-002-000 
2/4/2026 ISSUED THURMAN ROOFING 

AND CONSTRUCTION 
0 

remove existing comp roof 
and replace with new comp 

0 0 0 

B26-00156 COMMERCIAL REPAIR BOE ROOFING 228 SALEM ST 
2/9/2026 REROOF 809 ST AUGUSTINE OF 

CANTERBURY 
EPISCOPAL CH 

004-061-007-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW BOE ROOFING 0 
REROOF R&R COMP 20 SQ 0 0 0 

B26-00172 COMMERCIAL REPAIR SIERRA ROOFING 
COMPANY 

0 
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Applied 

Chico 

Date Range: 
2/1/2026 to 
2/26/2026 

2/12/2026 REROOF 809 WOODCREST 
HOMEOWNERS ASSOC 

042-520-030-000 

2/13/2026 ISSUED SIERRA ROOFING 
COMPANY 

0 

R&R Comp on pool house 5 sq 0 0 0 

B26-00209 COMMERCIAL REPAIR SIERRA ROOFING 
COMPANY 

390 RIO LINDO AVE #50 

2/25/2026 REROOF 809 TRAIN STATION 
INVESTORS 

006-110-034-000 

2/26/2026 ISSUED SIERRA ROOFING 
COMPANY 

0 

R&R Roof Comp 30 sq Units 49-
52 

0 0 0 

Number of COMMERCIAL 
REPAIR/REROOF 809 Permits: 

5 0 0 0 
B26-00126 COMMERCIAL REPAIR ROCKWEST BUILDERS 

INC 
1842 ARCADIAN AVE 

2/2/2026 REPAIR PERMIT NOT 
CLASSIFIED 437 

ERIC LOWELL JAMES 
ANTHONY LLC 

003-613-029-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW ROCKWEST BUILDERS 
INC 

0 

REPLUMB/R&R SUB 
PANELS/REWIRE & MINI 

SPLITS (4 PLEX) 

0 0 0 

B26-00127 COMMERCIAL REPAIR ROCKWEST BUILDERS 
INC 

1844 ARCADIAN AVE 

2/2/2026 REPAIR PERMIT NOT 
CLASSIFIED 437 

ERIC LOWELL JAMES 
ANTHONY LLC 

003-613-028-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW ROCKWEST BUILDERS 
INC 

0 

REPLUMB/R&R SUB 
PANELS/REWIRE & MINI 

SPLITS (4 PLEX) 

0 0 0 

B26-00179 COMMERCIAL REPAIR Matt Davis 2581 CALIFORNIA PARK DR 
#169 

2/16/2026 REPAIR PERMIT NOT 
CLASSIFIED 437 

LAKEVIEW HOLDING 
LLC 

018-250-002-000 

0 APPLIED DUARTE 
CONSTRUCTION 

0 

Like for like fire damage repair 
for 3 apartments 

0 0 0 

B26-00183 COMMERCIAL REPAIR Natividad Sanchez 
Quinonez 

0 

2/17/2026 REPAIR PERMIT NOT 
CLASSIFIED 437 

Eric price 0 

0 APPLIED Kjax inc. 0 
The fire damaged part of the 

wall and the suspended ceiling 
0 0 0 
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2/26/2026 

Number of COMMERCIAL 
REPAIR/REPAIR PERMIT NOT 

CLASSIFIED 437 Permits: 4 
0 0 0 

B26-00159 COMMERCIAL REPAIR MILLER GLASS INC 1145 W 9TH ST #1 
2/10/2026 GLAZING UPGRADE 437 OSM CREEKVIEW LLC 004-290-075-000 
2/10/2026 ISSUED MILLER GLASS INC 0 

REPLACEMENT FOR RETRO FIT 
WINDOWS & DOORS 

0 0 0 

B26-00195 COMMERCIAL REPAIR MILLER GLASS INC 1205 N CEDAR ST 
2/23/2026 GLAZING UPGRADE 437 SERENITY APARTMENTS 

OF CHICO LLC 
043-141-012-000 

2/23/2026 ISSUED MILLER GLASS INC 0 
REPLACEMENT FOR 

MAINTENANCE RETRO 
WINDOW 

0 0 0 

B26-00196 COMMERCIAL REPAIR MILLER GLASS INC 707 W 2ND AVE #7 
2/23/2026 GLAZING UPGRADE 437 MCCONNELL KAREN L 

ETAL 
043-170-001-000 

2/23/2026 ISSUED MILLER GLASS INC 0 
REPLACEMENT FOR 

MAINTENANCE RETRO 
WINDOW 

0 0 0 

Number of COMMERCIAL 
REPAIR/GLAZING UPGRADE 

437 Permits: 3 0 0 0 
B26-00205 COMMERCIAL REPAIR BOE ROOFING 120 YELLOWSTONE DR 
2/25/2026 COMMERCIAL EXPLORATORY 

ONLY FUTURE PERMIT 
REQUIRED 437 

WONG REBECCA F & 
CHOW JAMES C FAMILY 

TRUST 

006-580-154-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW BOE ROOFING 0 
Take off tile, replace battons 

replace existing tile 
0 0 0 

B26-00217 COMMERCIAL REPAIR JASON M RIDENOUR 19 ILAHEE LN 
2/26/2026 COMMERCIAL EXPLORATORY 

ONLY FUTURE PERMIT 
REQUIRED 437 

HUECKEL FAMILY 
TRUST 

042-450-102-000 

0 APPLIED 0 0 
INTERIOR DEMO FOR FUTURE 

REMODEL 
0 0 0 

Number of COMMERCIAL 
REPAIR/COMMERCIAL 

EXPLORATORY ONLY FUTURE 
PERMIT REQUIRED 437 

Permits: 2 0 0 0 
B26-00128 ONSITE IMPROVEMENT PLAN WEST VALLEY 

CONSTRUCTION 
2270 LA ROCCO DR 
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Date Range: 

2/26/2026 

2/2/2026 ONSITE IMPROVEMENT PLAN 
329 

CALIFORNIA WATER 
SERVICE COMPANY 

002-550-018-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW WEST VALLEY 
CONSTRUCTION 

0 

2 (N) TANKS  & 1 LIGHT POLES 0 0 0 

B26-00163 ONSITE IMPROVEMENT PLAN GAVIN BAIRD 1111 FOREST AVE 
2/10/2026 ONSITE IMPROVEMENT PLAN 

329 
KLOTZ ROBERT & NINA 

ETAL 
002-050-244-000 

0 APPLIED SUMMIT PROPERTIES 
AND DEVELOPMENT CO 

LLC 

0 

22 (N) BOLLARDS 0 0 0 
B26-00211 ONSITE IMPROVEMENT PLAN 1661 Forest Ave 

Investors 
1661 FOREST AVE #45 

2/26/2026 ONSITE IMPROVEMENT PLAN 
329 

1661 FOREST AVENUE 
INVESTORS 

002-110-077-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW NORTHERN 
CALIFORNIA FENCE 

0 

New gates and knox box 0 0 0 
B26-00212 ONSITE IMPROVEMENT PLAN West park Investors 1565 N CHERRY ST #32 
2/26/2026 ONSITE IMPROVEMENT PLAN 

329 
WESTPARK GARDENS 

INVESTORS 
043-310-025-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW NORTHERN 
CALIFORNIA FENCE 

0 

Gate and knox box 0 0 0 
B26-00213 ONSITE IMPROVEMENT PLAN Amanda Place Investors 2060 AMANDA WAY #77 

2/26/2026 ONSITE IMPROVEMENT PLAN 
329 

AMANDA PLACE 
INVESTORS 

002-110-079-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW NORTHERN 
CALIFORNIA FENCE 

0 

Gate and knox box 0 0 0 
Number of ONSITE 

IMPROVEMENT PLAN/ONSITE 
IMPROVEMENT PLAN 329 

Permits: 5 
0 0 0 

B26-00131 DEMOLITION OF STRUCTURES 
OR ACCESSORY STRUCTURES 

Wendy Tauato'o 352 E 1ST ST 

2/3/2026 COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION 
PERMIT NOT CLASSIFIED 651 

SIERRA CENTRAL 
CREDIT UNION 

003-190-019-000 

0 APPLIED Butte Construction 
Company 

0 

REMOVE AWNING 0 0 0 
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Permits 
Applied 

Chico 

Date Range: 
2/1/2026 to 
2/26/2026 

Number of DEMOLITION OF 
STRUCTURES OR ACCESSORY 
STRUCTURES/COMMERCIAL 
DEMOLITION PERMIT NOT 
CLASSIFIED 651 Permits: 1 

0 0 0 
B26-00181 DEMOLITION OF STRUCTURES 

OR ACCESSORY STRUCTURES 
Michael Nelson 1069 E 7TH ST 

2/17/2026 RESIDENTIAL NON LIVING 
STRUCTURE OR POOL 650 

DUNLAP WILLIAM H 004-405-005-000 

2/24/2026 ISSUED 0 0 
Demolition of existing garage 0 0 0 

Number of DEMOLITION OF 
STRUCTURES OR ACCESSORY 
STRUCTURES/RESIDENTIAL 

NON LIVING STRUCTURE OR 
POOL 650 Permits: 1 

0 0 0 
B26-00137 UTILITY U OCCUPANCIES PATIO PROS INC 107 GOOSELAKE CIR 
2/5/2026 U OCCUPANCY ATTACHED 

PATIO COVER 434 
MCLAUGHLIN FAMILY 

TRUST 
006-790-065-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW PATIO PROS INC 0 
ALUMINUM PATIO COVER 272 

SF 
0 0 0 

B26-00140 UTILITY U OCCUPANCIES JD CONSTRUCTION 15 MEADOW HAWK CT 
2/5/2026 U OCCUPANCY ATTACHED 

PATIO COVER 434 
STEINDORF FAMILY 

TRUST 
007-430-032-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW JD CONSTRUCTION 0 
(N) ATTACHED PATIO COVER 

187 SF 
0 0 0 

Number of UTILITY U 
OCCUPANCIES/U OCCUPANCY 
ATTACHED PATIO COVER 434 

Permits: 2 
0 0 0 

B26-00148 UTILITY U OCCUPANCIES ALDRIDGE BILLY R & 
ROSEMARY 

16 MEADOW HAWK CT 

2/6/2026 U DETACHED RESIDENTIAL 
CARPORT 438 

ALDRIDGE BILLY R & 
ROSEMARY 

007-430-031-000 

0 REVIEW COMPLETE 0 0 
LEGALIZE DETACHED CARPORT 

600 SF 
0 0 0 

B26-00189 UTILITY U OCCUPANCIES SCHUKEI SANDRA D & 
GLENN E 

30 AMBER WAY 

2/19/2026 U DETACHED RESIDENTIAL 
CARPORT 438 

SCHUKEI SANDRA D & 
GLENN E 

045-520-027-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW 0 0 
DETACHED SHED 196/84 0 0 0 
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Permits 
Applied 

Chico 

Date Range: 
2/1/2026 to 
2/26/2026 

Number of UTILITY U 
OCCUPANCIES/U DETACHED 
RESIDENTIAL CARPORT 438 

Permits: 2 0 0 0 
B26-00141 COMMERCIAL ADDITIONS OR 

REMODELS OF EXISTING 
BUILDINGS 

Michael Ford 2018 FOREST AVE 

2/5/2026 NEW AWNING 437 FOREST TREES LLC 002-370-086-000 
0 APPLIED National Sign & 

Marketing 
0 

install metal canopies for 
Chick-fil-A 

0 0 0 

Number of COMMERCIAL 
ADDITIONS OR REMODELS OF 

EXISTING BUILDINGS/NEW 
AWNING 437 Permits: 1 

0 0 0 
B26-00147 COMMERCIAL ADDITIONS OR 

REMODELS OF EXISTING 
BUILDINGS 

AMY WADLOW 2801 NOTRE DAME BLVD 

2/6/2026 NON STRUCTURAL REMODEL 
437 

NEIGHBORHOOD 
CHURCH OF CHICO OF 
THE CHRISTIAN & MI 

040-030-105-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW 0 0 
NON STRUC REMODEL 614 SF 0 0 0 

Number of COMMERCIAL 
ADDITIONS OR REMODELS OF 

EXISTING BUILDINGS/NON 
STRUCTURAL REMODEL 437 

Permits: 1 
0 0 0 

B26-00203 COMMERCIAL ADDITIONS OR 
REMODELS OF EXISTING 

BUILDINGS 

BRIAN KLINGINSMITH -
GONZALES DEVCO 

495 RYAN AVE 

2/24/2026 REMODEL CREATION OR 
ELIMINATION OF SUITE 437 

GONZALES FAMILY 
TRUST 

047-560-130-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW 0 0 
Structural remodel to convert 

into two suites 7,800 
0 0 0 

Number of COMMERCIAL 
ADDITIONS OR REMODELS OF 

EXISTING 
BUILDINGS/REMODEL 

CREATION OR ELIMINATION 
OF SUITE 437 Permits: 1 0 0 0 

B26-00142 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL OR 
ADDITION ATTACHED TO 

STRUCTURE 

DE MARCO ANGELA E 728 OAK LAWN AVE 
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Permits 
Applied 

Chico 

2/1/2026 to 
Date Range: 

2/26/2026 

2/5/2026 ADDITION 434 DE MARCO ANGELA E 043-252-028-000 
2/20/2026 ISSUED 0 0 

ADD 498 SF (BEDRM & BATH) 
& MERGE BEDRMS 

0 0 0 

B26-00154 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL OR 
ADDITION ATTACHED TO 

STRUCTURE 

0 0 

2/9/2026 ADDITION 434 SABOURY SIMA 
REVOCABLE INTER 

VIVOS TRUST 

0 

0 VOID 0 0 
living room extension 0 0 0 

B26-00187 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL OR 
ADDITION ATTACHED TO 

STRUCTURE 

0 443 W 12TH AVE 

2/18/2026 ADDITION 434 SMITH KEVIN & EMILY 043-790-076-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW MORELAND 
CONSTRUCTION INC 

0 

ADD 24 SF & REMODEL HOUSE 0 0 0 

Number of RESIDENTIAL 
REMODEL OR ADDITION 

ATTACHED TO 
STRUCTURE/ADDITION 434 

Permits: 3 0 0 0 
B26-00167 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL OR 

ADDITION ATTACHED TO 
STRUCTURE 

Brian Frison 33 CAYMAN CT 

2/11/2026 RESIDENTIAL CONVERSION TO 
HABITABLE AREA 434 

FRISON BRIAN DAVID & 
TIERA J 

043-280-044-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW 0 0 
Conversion of garage into a 

(N) bonus room 
0 0 0 

B26-00188 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL OR 
ADDITION ATTACHED TO 

STRUCTURE 

E B C EHMAN BUILDING 
COMPANY 

1676 E 8TH ST 

2/18/2026 RESIDENTIAL CONVERSION TO 
HABITABLE AREA 434 

ROBBINS SMITH JOINT 
REV TRUST 

002-030-014-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW E B C EHMAN BUILDING 
COMPANY 

0 

Demo/repair attached storage 
shop remod/add bthrm & 

closet, 

0 0 0 

Number of RESIDENTIAL 
REMODEL OR ADDITION 

ATTACHED TO 
STRUCTURE/RESIDENTIAL 

CONVERSION TO HABITABLE 
AREA 434 Permits: 2 

0 0 0 

14 of 37 
Printed: 



 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

  

Permits 
Applied 

Chico 

Date Range: 
2/1/2026 to 
2/26/2026 

B26-00182 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL OR 
ADDITION ATTACHED TO 

STRUCTURE 

MEIER CONSTRUCTION 8 JOY LN 

2/17/2026 STRUCTURAL REMODEL 434 M & E FAMILY TRUST 045-630-053-000 
0 UNDER REVIEW MEIER CONSTRUCTION 0 

STRUC RENOVATION 1978 sf 0 0 0 

Number of RESIDENTIAL 
REMODEL OR ADDITION 

ATTACHED TO 
STRUCTURE/STRUCTURAL 
REMODEL 434 Permits: 1 0 0 0 

B26-00143 SIGNS Michael Ford 435 OTTERSON DR 
2/5/2026 SIGNS 706 PLUMB LINE PRECISION 

LLC 
039-620-012-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW ELLIS & ELLIS SIGN 
SYSTEMS 

0 

install signs for CED | 
Greentech 

0 0 0 

B26-00164 SIGNS VISUAL IMPACT SIGNS 1218 ESPLANADE 

2/10/2026 SIGNS 706 CHAPMAN FAMILY 
INVESTMENTS LLC 

003-074-016-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW VISUAL IMPACT SIGNS 0 

Non-illuminated flat cut letters 0 0 0 

B26-00185 SIGNS 0 0 
2/18/2026 SIGNS 706 0 0 

0 VOID 0 0 
2 ILLUMI SINGS 0 0 0 

B26-00199 SIGNS Michael Ford 200 BROADWAY ST 
2/24/2026 SIGNS 706 JPMORGAN CHASE 

BANK 
004-062-022-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW SignTech Electrical 
Advertising 

0 

install signs for Chase 0 0 0 
B26-00207 SIGNS DRAGON GRAPHICS 2432 ESPLANADE 
2/25/2026 SIGNS 706 2432 ESPLANADE LP 006-072-036-000 

0 AWAITING PAYMENT DRAGON GRAPHICS 0 
non-illuminated wall sign 0 0 0 

Number of SIGNS/SIGNS 706 
Permits: 5 0 0 0 
B26-00162 RESIDENTIAL MACNEILL FAMILY 

TRUST 
806 NORMAL AVE 

2/10/2026 R3 ADU ACCESSORY DWELLING 
UNIT 101 

MACNEILL FAMILY 
TRUST 

004-278-003-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW 0 0 
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Permits 
Applied 

Chico 

Date Range: 
2/1/2026 to 
2/26/2026 

LEGALIZE CNVRSN REC RM TO 
ADU 395 SF / 425 W 8TH ST 

0 0 0 

Number of RESIDENTIAL/R3 
ADU ACCESSORY DWELLING 

UNIT 101 Permits: 1 
0 0 0 

B26-00177 RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY 
DETACHED 

REPAIRPRO 706 PARKWOOD DR 

2/13/2026 HOBBY WORKSHOP OR HOBBY 
STUDIO NO C OF O 328 

MORRIS MICHELLE & 
CHRISTOPHER FAMILY 

TRUST 

002-150-047-000 

0 APPLIED REPAIRPRO 0 
ART STUDIO (UNCONDITION) 

502 SF 
0 0 0 

Number of RESIDENTIAL 
ACCESSORY 

DETACHED/HOBBY 
WORKSHOP OR HOBBY 
STUDIO NO C OF O 328 

Permits: 1 0 0 0 
B26-00197 ASSEMBLY A OCCUPANCY 

BUILDING 
0 0 

2/23/2026 A1 OVER 49 OCCUPANTS 
COMPLETE BUILD OUT 318 

0 0 

0 VOID 0 0 
Number of ASSEMBLY A 

OCCUPANCY BUILDING/A1 
OVER 49 OCCUPANTS 

COMPLETE BUILD OUT 318 
Permits: 1 0 0 0 
B26-00198 SWIMMING POOLS SPAS 

COMMERCIAL OR RESIDENTIAL 
0 0 

2/23/2026 RESIDENTIAL GUNITE POOL 329 0 0 

0 VOID 0 0 
Inground pool 0 0 0 

Number of SWIMMING 
POOLS SPAS COMMERCIAL OR 

RESIDENTIAL/RESIDENTIAL 
GUNITE POOL 329 Permits: 1 

0 0 0 
E26-00105 ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL APEX ELECTRICAL 2 KINGSTON CIR 
2/2/2026 UPGRADE ELECTRICAL MAIN 

805 
HOETGER FAMILY 

TRUST  ETAL 
045-560-008-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW APEX ELECTRICAL 0 
200A Panel Upgrade 0 0 0 

E26-00106 ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL M H ELECTRIC 1407 SUNSET AVE 
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Permits 
Applied 

Chico 

Date Range: 
2/1/2026 to 
2/26/2026 

2/3/2026 UPGRADE ELECTRICAL MAIN 
805 

JENNINGS FAMILY 
TRUST 

003-432-006-000 

2/3/2026 ISSUED M H ELECTRIC 0 
Main Panel Upgrade 0 0 0 

E26-00107 ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL KYLE MADSON GRID 
TECH ELECTRIC 

1136 NEAL DOW AVE 

2/3/2026 UPGRADE ELECTRICAL MAIN 
805 

LOHSE CLAUDIA FRICKE 045-730-010-000 

2/3/2026 ISSUED KYLE MADSON GRID 
TECH ELECTRIC 

0 

ELEC PANEL UPGD 100 AMP 0 0 0 
E26-00110 ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL DONLON ELECTRIC 658 E 7TH ST 
2/5/2026 UPGRADE ELECTRICAL MAIN 

805 
RUFF FAMILY TRUST 004-392-012-000 

2/5/2026 ISSUED DONLON ELECTRIC 0 
ELEC PNL UPGD 200 AMP / 

RELOCATE TO GARAGE 
0 0 0 

E26-00112 ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL JM BUNCH ELECTRIC 
INC 

964 CHESTNUT ST 

2/10/2026 UPGRADE ELECTRICAL MAIN 
805 

CAMPOS PROPERTIES 
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 

005-087-005-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW JM BUNCH ELECTRIC 
INC 

0 

Install new 2 Panel meter 
Main, One 200 amp and one 

125amp. 

0 0 0 

E26-00114 ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL CHICO ELECTRIC INC 1906 W SACRAMENTO AVE 

2/10/2026 UPGRADE ELECTRICAL MAIN 
805 

SKILLICORN BRENT & 
FRANCES LIVING TRUST 

ETAL 

042-160-048-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW CHICO ELECTRIC INC 0 
100AMP AND SUP-PANEL 0 0 0 

E26-00115 ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL GALEA ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTING 

263 E 8TH AVE 

2/10/2026 UPGRADE ELECTRICAL MAIN 
805 

MCGUIRE REBECCA J 003-395-018-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW GALEA ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTING 

0 

like for like change out 
100amp 

0 0 0 

E26-00116 ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL REED ELECTRIC 1119 DOWNING AVE 
2/10/2026 UPGRADE ELECTRICAL MAIN 

805 
WALKER DAN R & 

WALKER-MURDOCH E 
ANNE ETAL 

045-740-024-000 

2/11/2026 ISSUED REED ELECTRIC 0 
replace panel like for like 0 0 0 

E26-00122 ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL TESLA ENERGY 
OPERATIONS INC 

973 VIRGINIA ST 
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Permits 
Applied 

Chico 

Date Range: 
2/1/2026 to 
2/26/2026 

2/17/2026 UPGRADE ELECTRICAL MAIN 
805 

CORTES MAURICIO 
GARCIA 

005-415-004-000 

2/18/2026 ISSUED TESLA ENERGY 
OPERATIONS INC 

0 

Main Panel Upgrade New 
225A / 200A 

0 0 0 

Number of ELECTRICAL 
RESIDENTIAL/UPGRADE 
ELECTRICAL MAIN 805 

Permits: 9 0 0 0 
E26-00108 ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL SUNRUN 1092 CORINO REAL 
2/4/2026 ROOF TOP PHOTOVOLTAIC 

SYSTEM 707 
CARLISLE FAMILY 

TRUST 
015-280-003-000 

0 PAID ONLINE SUNRUN 0 
ROOF MOUNT SOLAR 6.16kW 
14 PANELS, (3) BATTERIES, PCS 

0 0 0 

E26-00109 ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL BJK CONSTRUCTORS 1538 SUNSET AVE #1 
2/5/2026 ROOF TOP PHOTOVOLTAIC 

SYSTEM 707 
WARD THOMAS J & 

KAREN M 
003-423-021-000 

2/6/2026 FINALED BJK CONSTRUCTORS 0 
2.2kW-5 CT440w panels, 5 

Enphase micros 
0 0 0 

E26-00111 ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL BILL WEBB 
CONSTRUCTION INC 

3615 MELBOURNE LN 

2/6/2026 ROOF TOP PHOTOVOLTAIC 
SYSTEM 707 

BILL WEBB 
CONSTRUCTION INC 

007-430-040-000 

2/11/2026 FINALED BILL WEBB 
CONSTRUCTION INC 

0 

SOLAR PANELS 3.96 KW  & 1 
BATTERY 

0 0 0 

E26-00117 ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL Kwizera Emmanuel 903 W 12TH AVE 
2/11/2026 ROOF TOP PHOTOVOLTAIC 

SYSTEM 707 
BLAINE DENNIS & 

AMBER 
043-040-090-000 

2/24/2026 ISSUED FEATHER RIVER AIRE 
AND SOLAR 

0 

Solar and Tesla Powerwall 3 
inverter battery 7.79kw DC 

0 0 0 

E26-00118 ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL 0 0 
2/11/2026 ROOF TOP PHOTOVOLTAIC 

SYSTEM 707 
0 0 

0 VOID 0 0 
Roof Mount Solar system 

installation + 1 Tesla 
Powerwall 3 

0 0 0 

E26-00119 ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL BLM HOLDINGS INC 1757 THEA AVE 
2/11/2026 ROOF TOP PHOTOVOLTAIC 

SYSTEM 707 
RICHARDS PATRICK G & 

AUSTIN CHRISTINE E 
002-720-051-000 
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Permits 
Applied 

Chico 

2/1/2026 to 
Date Range: 

2/26/2026 

2/20/2026 FINALED BLM HOLDINGS INC 0 
ADD TO (E) SOLAR 3.24 KW 0 0 0 

E26-00121 ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL CARRILLO LABRADA 
CONSTRUCTION AND 

SOLAR 

624 W 8TH AVE 

2/16/2026 ROOF TOP PHOTOVOLTAIC 
SYSTEM 707 

GRAVES JUDITH 
MARLENE 

043-080-115-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW CARRILLO LABRADA 
CONSTRUCTION AND 

SOLAR 

0 

18 panels roof mount 440 0 0 0 
E26-00125 ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL BILL WEBB 

CONSTRUCTION INC 
3607 MELBOURNE LN 

2/18/2026 ROOF TOP PHOTOVOLTAIC 
SYSTEM 707 

BILL WEBB 
CONSTRUCTION INC 

007-430-040-000 

2/25/2026 ISSUED BILL WEBB 
CONSTRUCTION INC 

0 

Solar system on new 
construction home 

0 0 0 

E26-00127 ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL OHM SOLAR 
SOLUTIONS 

8 ROXANNE CT 

2/19/2026 ROOF TOP PHOTOVOLTAIC 
SYSTEM 707 

BODE CINDY L 002-350-071-000 

2/24/2026 ISSUED OHM SOLAR 
SOLUTIONS 

0 

roof mounted 2.025kw pv 
system with 5 modules. MPU 

0 0 0 

E26-00130 ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL BILL WEBB 
CONSTRUCTION INC 

379 BAINBRIDGE PL 

2/20/2026 ROOF TOP PHOTOVOLTAIC 
SYSTEM 707 

BILL WEBB CONST INC 007-430-062-000 

2/20/2026 ISSUED BILL WEBB 
CONSTRUCTION INC 

0 

Solar system on new 
construction home 

0 0 0 

E26-00131 ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL SUNRUN 1368 MANZANITA AVE 
2/23/2026 ROOF TOP PHOTOVOLTAIC 

SYSTEM 707 
MATSON GOTO FAMILY 

TRUST 
015-470-065-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW SUNRUN 0 
ROOF MOUNT SOLAR 2.87kW 

7 PANELS, (2) ESS 
0 0 0 

E26-00137 ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL BLM HOLDINGS INC 15 HARKNESS CT 
2/24/2026 ROOF TOP PHOTOVOLTAIC 

SYSTEM 707 
BURNS PATRICK 

DENNIS & KELLY KAREN 
LINN 

016-120-062-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW BLM HOLDINGS INC 0 
9 panels roof 0 0 0 

E26-00138 ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL BILL WEBB 
CONSTRUCTION INC 

339 ELLINGSON WAY 
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Permits 
Applied 

Chico 

2/1/2026 to 
Date Range: 

2/26/2026 

2/25/2026 ROOF TOP PHOTOVOLTAIC 
SYSTEM 707 

BILL WEBB 
CONSTRUCTION INC 

007-430-087-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW BILL WEBB 
CONSTRUCTION INC 

0 

PV System on new single 
family home with battery 

0 0 0 

E26-00139 ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL ROYAL AIRE INC 1865 DEVONSHIRE DR 
2/26/2026 ROOF TOP PHOTOVOLTAIC 

SYSTEM 707 
FULLMORE WALTER E & 

THERESA R 
002-580-034-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW ROYAL AIRE INC 0 
INSTALL 16 SOLAR PANELS ON 

ROOF. 6.48 KW SYSTEM. 
0 0 0 

Number of ELECTRICAL 
RESIDENTIAL/ROOF TOP 

PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM 707 
Permits: 14 0 0 0 
E26-00120 ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL FOLTZ LARA S 2256 MARIPOSA AVE 
2/13/2026 ELECTRICAL PERMIT NOT 

CLASSIFIED 805 
FOLTZ LARA S 015-460-059-000 

2/19/2026 ISSUED 0 0 
RE ENERGIZE ELEC PANEL 0 0 0 

E26-00129 ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL Carl Hawkins 1 CHESAPEAKE CT 
2/19/2026 ELECTRICAL PERMIT NOT 

CLASSIFIED 805 
VANDYKE PATRICIA A 
REVOCABLE LIVING 

TRUST 

043-253-026-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW ABOVE BOARD 
CONSTRUCTION & 

ROOFING INC 

0 

Remove & reinstall 17 solar 
panels (original permit has $) 

0 0 0 

E26-00132 ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL TESLA ENERGY 
OPERATIONS INC 

791 LINDO LN 

2/24/2026 ELECTRICAL PERMIT NOT 
CLASSIFIED 805 

KAZEE PAUL L 007-073-007-000 

2/24/2026 ISSUED TESLA ENERGY 
OPERATIONS INC 

0 

Maintenance- Remove and 
Reinstall Solar Roof mount 

4.99KW 

0 0 0 

E26-00133 ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL APEX ELECTRICAL 2059 HOOKER OAK AVE 
2/24/2026 ELECTRICAL PERMIT NOT 

CLASSIFIED 805 
BACIOR MATHIEU M 

LIVING TRUST 
045-412-009-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW APEX ELECTRICAL 0 
Installation of new backup 

battery system 
0 0 0 

Number of ELECTRICAL 
RESIDENTIAL/ELECTRICAL 

PERMIT NOT CLASSIFIED 805 
Permits: 4 0 0 0 
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Permits 
Applied 

Chico 

Date Range: 
2/1/2026 to 
2/26/2026 

E26-00124 ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL DREAM DEVELOPMENT 
COMPANY 

1815 WISTERIA LN 

2/18/2026 NEW WIRING CIRCUIT 805 DIGMAN SANDRA 
LIVING TRUST 

042-640-076-000 

2/18/2026 ISSUED DREAM DEVELOPMENT 
COMPANY 

0 

ADD ELEC TO SHED 0 0 0 
Number of ELECTRICAL 

RESIDENTIAL/NEW WIRING 
CIRCUIT 805 Permits: 1 0 0 0 

E26-00113 ELECTRICAL COMMERCIAL CHICO ELECTRIC INC 286 HUMBOLDT AVE #B 
2/10/2026 ELECTRICAL PERMIT NOT 

CLASSIFIED 805 
RUSH FAMILY 

REVOCABLE TRUST 
004-426-005-000 

0 AWAITING PAYMENT CHICO ELECTRIC INC 0 
Sub Panel and Lighting 0 0 0 

E26-00123 ELECTRICAL COMMERCIAL KYLE MADSON GRID 
TECH ELECTRIC 

1105 COLUMBUS AVE 

2/17/2026 ELECTRICAL PERMIT NOT 
CLASSIFIED 805 

LUALLEN JOHN & 
SUSAN FAMILY TRUST 

043-200-037-000 

2/17/2026 ISSUED KYLE MADSON GRID 
TECH ELECTRIC 

0 

R&R SUB PANELS 100 AMP (12 
UNITS) 

0 0 0 

Number of ELECTRICAL 
COMMERCIAL/ELECTRICAL 

PERMIT NOT CLASSIFIED 805 
Permits: 2 0 0 0 
E26-00126 ELECTRICAL COMMERCIAL Charles Jackson 708 MANGROVE AVE 
2/18/2026 UPGRADE ELECTRICAL MAIN 

805 
CHICO PARK PLAZA LP 003-280-054-000 

2/18/2026 ISSUED Charles Jackson 0 
Sub-panel replacement. 

Replacing damaged sub-panel 
with new. 

0 0 0 

Number of ELECTRICAL 
COMMERCIAL/UPGRADE 

ELECTRICAL MAIN 805 
Permits: 1 0 0 0 
E26-00128 ELECTRICAL COMMERCIAL CHICO ELECTRIC INC 418 IVY ST 
2/19/2026 ROOF TOP PHOTOVOLTAIC 

SYSTEM 708 
RILEY VENTURES LLC 004-125-001-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW CHICO ELECTRIC INC 0 
123.9kW Rooftop Solar PV to 

offset commercial service 
0 0 0 

Number of ELECTRICAL 
COMMERCIAL/ROOF TOP 

PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM 708 
Permits: 1 0 0 0 
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Permits 
Applied 

Chico 

Date Range: 
2/1/2026 to 
2/26/2026 

E26-00134 ELECTRICAL COMMERCIAL W B BUILDING 1051 E LASSEN AVE #1A 
2/24/2026 UPGRADE COMPLETE 

ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 805 
BROWNFIELD FAMILY 

TRUST  ETAL 
007-170-073-000 

2/24/2026 FINALED W B BUILDING 0 
R&R SUB PANLES 125 AMP 
(BLDG 1) 4PLEX UNITS 1-4 

0 0 0 

E26-00135 ELECTRICAL COMMERCIAL W B BUILDING 1051 E LASSEN AVE #9B 
2/24/2026 UPGRADE COMPLETE 

ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 805 
BROWNFIELD FAMILY 

TRUST  ETAL 
007-170-073-000 

2/24/2026 FINALED W B BUILDING 0 
R&R SUB PANLES 125 AMP 
(BLDG 3) 4PLEX UNITS 9-12 

0 0 0 

E26-00136 ELECTRICAL COMMERCIAL W B BUILDING 1051 E LASSEN AVE #17C 
2/24/2026 UPGRADE COMPLETE 

ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 805 
BROWNFIELD FAMILY 

TRUST  ETAL 
007-170-073-000 

2/24/2026 FINALED W B BUILDING 0 
R&R SUB PANLES 125 AMP 

(BLDG 5) 4PLEX UNITS 17-20 
0 0 0 

Number of ELECTRICAL 
COMMERCIAL/UPGRADE 
COMPLETE ELECTRICAL 
SYSTEM 805 Permits: 3 0 0 0 

F26-00014 FIRE SYSTEMS STATION 1 FIRE 
PROTECTION 

2304 PARK AVE 

2/2/2026 LARGE PRE-ENGINEERED 
SUPPRESSION SYSTEMS SPRAY 

BOOTH 1002 

MASSEY FAMILY LIVING 
TRUST 

039-430-012-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW STATION 1 FIRE 
PROTECTION 

0 

Install 11 new fire sprinklers 
into automotive paint booth 

0 0 0 

Number of FIRE 
SYSTEMS/LARGE PRE-

ENGINEERED SUPPRESSION 
SYSTEMS SPRAY BOOTH 1002 

Permits: 1 0 0 0 
F26-00015 FIRE SYSTEMS EAGLE SECURITY 

SYSTEMS 
1020 MARAUDER ST 

2/2/2026 ADDITION OR ALTERATION 7 
DEVICES OR LESS 1002 

JTV ENTERPRISES LLC 047-560-015-000 

0 APPLIED EAGLE SECURITY 
SYSTEMS 

0 

(N) CELL COMMUNICATOR 0 0 0 
F26-00019 FIRE SYSTEMS HUE & CRY INC 1297 PARK AVE #114 
2/12/2026 ADDITION OR ALTERATION 7 

DEVICES OR LESS 1002 
PARK AVENUE 

HOUSING PARTNERS LP 
005-136-017-000 

0 APPLIED HUE & CRY INC 0 
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Chico 

Date Range: 
2/1/2026 to 
2/26/2026 

TI to existing fire alarm system 
adding ERRC monitoring mod 

0 0 0 

F26-00036 FIRE SYSTEMS SIEMENS 1460 HUMBOLDT RD 
2/19/2026 ADDITION OR ALTERATION 7 

DEVICES OR LESS 1002 
CITY OF CHICO 002-060-013-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW FOOTHILL FIRE 
PROTECTION INC 

0 

Installation of a DBA Fire 
Fighter radio system 

0 0 0 

Number of FIRE 
SYSTEMS/ADDITION OR 

ALTERATION 7 DEVICES OR 
LESS 1002 Permits: 3 0 0 0 

F26-00016 FIRE SYSTEMS FOOTHILL FIRE 
PROTECTION INC 

2790 HUMBOLDT RD 

2/6/2026 R2 PRODUCTION MULTI 
FAMILY 13R SYSTEM 3 TO MAXI 

16 UNIT 1001 

CCH CHICO HUMBOLDT 
SENIOR HOUSING LP 

018-500-179-000 

0 APPLIED FOOTHILL FIRE 
PROTECTION INC 

0 

FIRE SPRINKLERS 0 0 0 
F26-00020 FIRE SYSTEMS FOOTHILL FIRE 

PROTECTION INC 
2790 HUMBOLDT RD 

2/12/2026 R2 PRODUCTION MULTI 
FAMILY 13R SYSTEM 3 TO MAXI 

16 UNIT 1001 

CCH CHICO HUMBOLDT 
SENIOR HOUSING LP 

018-500-179-000 

0 APPLIED FOOTHILL FIRE 
PROTECTION INC 

0 

FIRE SPRINKLERS 0 0 0 
F26-00021 FIRE SYSTEMS LPAS / CHRIS KELLY 2790 HUMBOLDT RD #31 
2/12/2026 R2 PRODUCTION MULTI 

FAMILY 13R SYSTEM 3 TO MAXI 
16 UNIT 1001 

CCH CHICO HUMBOLDT 
SENIOR HOUSING LP 

018-500-179-000 

0 APPLIED FOOTHILL FIRE 
PROTECTION INC 

0 

FIRE SPRINKLERS 0 0 0 
F26-00022 FIRE SYSTEMS LPAS / CHRIS KELLY 2790 HUMBOLDT RD #31 
2/12/2026 R2 PRODUCTION MULTI 

FAMILY 13R SYSTEM 3 TO MAXI 
16 UNIT 1001 

CCH CHICO HUMBOLDT 
SENIOR HOUSING LP 

018-500-179-000 

0 APPLIED FOOTHILL FIRE 
PROTECTION INC 

0 

FIRE SPRINKLERS 0 0 0 
F26-00023 FIRE SYSTEMS LPAS / CHRIS KELLY 2790 HUMBOLDT RD #31 
2/12/2026 R2 PRODUCTION MULTI 

FAMILY 13R SYSTEM 3 TO MAXI 
16 UNIT 1001 

CCH CHICO HUMBOLDT 
SENIOR HOUSING LP 

018-500-179-000 

0 APPLIED FOOTHILL FIRE 
PROTECTION INC 

0 
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Permits 
Applied 

Chico 

Date Range: 
2/1/2026 to 
2/26/2026 

FIRE SPRINKLERS 0 0 0 
F26-00024 FIRE SYSTEMS FOOTHILL FIRE 

PROTECTION INC 
2790 HUMBOLDT RD #31 

2/18/2026 R2 PRODUCTION MULTI 
FAMILY 13R SYSTEM 3 TO MAXI 

16 UNIT 1001 

CCH CHICO HUMBOLDT 
SENIOR HOUSING LP 

018-500-179-000 

0 APPLIED FOOTHILL FIRE 
PROTECTION INC 

0 

FIRE SPRINKLERS 0 0 0 
F26-00026 FIRE SYSTEMS FOOTHILL FIRE 

PROTECTION INC 
2790 HUMBOLDT RD #31 

2/18/2026 R2 PRODUCTION MULTI 
FAMILY 13R SYSTEM 3 TO MAXI 

16 UNIT 1001 

CCH CHICO HUMBOLDT 
SENIOR HOUSING LP 

018-500-179-000 

0 APPLIED FOOTHILL FIRE 
PROTECTION INC 

0 

FIRE SPRINKLERS (BLDG 7) 0 0 0 
F26-00027 FIRE SYSTEMS FOOTHILL FIRE 

PROTECTION INC 
2790 HUMBOLDT RD #31 

2/18/2026 R2 PRODUCTION MULTI 
FAMILY 13R SYSTEM 3 TO MAXI 

16 UNIT 1001 

CCH CHICO HUMBOLDT 
SENIOR HOUSING LP 

018-500-179-000 

0 APPLIED FOOTHILL FIRE 
PROTECTION INC 

0 

FIRE SPRINKLERS (BLDG 11) 0 0 0 
F26-00028 FIRE SYSTEMS FOOTHILL FIRE 

PROTECTION INC 
2790 HUMBOLDT RD #31 

2/18/2026 R2 PRODUCTION MULTI 
FAMILY 13R SYSTEM 3 TO MAXI 

16 UNIT 1001 

CCH CHICO HUMBOLDT 
SENIOR HOUSING LP 

018-500-179-000 

0 APPLIED FOOTHILL FIRE 
PROTECTION INC 

0 

FIRE SPRINKLERS (BLDG 14) 0 0 0 
F26-00029 FIRE SYSTEMS FOOTHILL FIRE 

PROTECTION INC 
2790 HUMBOLDT RD #31 

2/18/2026 R2 PRODUCTION MULTI 
FAMILY 13R SYSTEM 3 TO MAXI 

16 UNIT 1001 

CCH CHICO HUMBOLDT 
SENIOR HOUSING LP 

018-500-179-000 

0 APPLIED FOOTHILL FIRE 
PROTECTION INC 

0 

FIRE SPRINKLERS (BLDG 15) 0 0 0 
F26-00030 FIRE SYSTEMS FOOTHILL FIRE 

PROTECTION INC 
2790 HUMBOLDT RD #31 

2/18/2026 R2 PRODUCTION MULTI 
FAMILY 13R SYSTEM 3 TO MAXI 

16 UNIT 1001 

CCH CHICO HUMBOLDT 
SENIOR HOUSING LP 

018-500-179-000 

0 APPLIED FOOTHILL FIRE 
PROTECTION INC 

0 

FIRE SPRINKLERS (BLDG 17) 0 0 0 
F26-00031 FIRE SYSTEMS FOOTHILL FIRE 

PROTECTION INC 
2790 HUMBOLDT RD #31 
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Chico 
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2/1/2026 to 
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2/18/2026 R2 PRODUCTION MULTI 
FAMILY 13R SYSTEM 3 TO MAXI 

16 UNIT 1001 

CCH CHICO HUMBOLDT 
SENIOR HOUSING LP 

018-500-179-000 

0 APPLIED FOOTHILL FIRE 
PROTECTION INC 

0 

FIRE SPRINKLERS (BLDG 19) 0 0 0 
F26-00032 FIRE SYSTEMS FOOTHILL FIRE 

PROTECTION INC 
2790 HUMBOLDT RD #31 

2/18/2026 R2 PRODUCTION MULTI 
FAMILY 13R SYSTEM 3 TO MAXI 

16 UNIT 1001 

CCH CHICO HUMBOLDT 
SENIOR HOUSING LP 

018-500-179-000 

0 APPLIED FOOTHILL FIRE 
PROTECTION INC 

0 

FIRE SPRINKLERS (BLDG 4) 0 0 0 
F26-00033 FIRE SYSTEMS LPAS / CHRIS KELLY 2790 HUMBOLDT RD #31 
2/18/2026 R2 PRODUCTION MULTI 

FAMILY 13R SYSTEM 3 TO MAXI 
16 UNIT 1001 

CCH CHICO HUMBOLDT 
SENIOR HOUSING LP 

018-500-179-000 

0 APPLIED SUNSERI 
CONSTRUCTION INC 

0 

FIRE SPRINKLERS (BLDG 6) 0 0 0 
F26-00034 FIRE SYSTEMS FOOTHILL FIRE 

PROTECTION INC 
2790 HUMBOLDT RD #31 

2/18/2026 R2 PRODUCTION MULTI 
FAMILY 13R SYSTEM 3 TO MAXI 

16 UNIT 1001 

CCH CHICO HUMBOLDT 
SENIOR HOUSING LP 

018-500-179-000 

0 APPLIED FOOTHILL FIRE 
PROTECTION INC 

0 

FIRE SPRINKLERS (BLDG 8) 0 0 0 
F26-00038 FIRE SYSTEMS FOOTHILL FIRE 

PROTECTION INC 
2790 HUMBOLDT RD #31 

2/24/2026 R2 PRODUCTION MULTI 
FAMILY 13R SYSTEM 3 TO MAXI 

16 UNIT 1001 

CCH CHICO HUMBOLDT 
SENIOR HOUSING LP 

018-500-179-000 

0 APPLIED FOOTHILL FIRE 
PROTECTION INC 

0 

FIRE SPRINKLERS (BLDG 9) 0 0 0 
F26-00039 FIRE SYSTEMS FOOTHILL FIRE 

PROTECTION INC 
2790 HUMBOLDT RD #31 

2/24/2026 R2 PRODUCTION MULTI 
FAMILY 13R SYSTEM 3 TO MAXI 

16 UNIT 1001 

CCH CHICO HUMBOLDT 
SENIOR HOUSING LP 

018-500-179-000 

0 APPLIED FOOTHILL FIRE 
PROTECTION INC 

0 

FIRE SPRINKLERS (BLDG 12) 0 0 0 
F26-00040 FIRE SYSTEMS FOOTHILL FIRE 

PROTECTION INC 
2790 HUMBOLDT RD #31 

2/24/2026 R2 PRODUCTION MULTI 
FAMILY 13R SYSTEM 3 TO MAXI 

16 UNIT 1001 

CCH CHICO HUMBOLDT 
SENIOR HOUSING LP 

018-500-179-000 
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2/1/2026 to 
2/26/2026 

0 APPLIED FOOTHILL FIRE 
PROTECTION INC 

0 

FIRE SPRINKLERS (BLDG 13) 0 0 0 
F26-00041 FIRE SYSTEMS FOOTHILL FIRE 

PROTECTION INC 
2790 HUMBOLDT RD #31 

2/24/2026 R2 PRODUCTION MULTI 
FAMILY 13R SYSTEM 3 TO MAXI 

16 UNIT 1001 

CCH CHICO HUMBOLDT 
SENIOR HOUSING LP 

018-500-179-000 

0 APPLIED 0 0 
FIRE SPRINKLERS (BLDG 16) 0 0 0 

F26-00042 FIRE SYSTEMS FOOTHILL FIRE 
PROTECTION INC 

2790 HUMBOLDT RD #31 

2/24/2026 R2 PRODUCTION MULTI 
FAMILY 13R SYSTEM 3 TO MAXI 

16 UNIT 1001 

CCH CHICO HUMBOLDT 
SENIOR HOUSING LP 

018-500-179-000 

0 APPLIED FOOTHILL FIRE 
PROTECTION INC 

0 

FIRE SPRINKLERS (BLDG 18) 0 0 0 
F26-00043 FIRE SYSTEMS FOOTHILL FIRE 

PROTECTION INC 
2790 HUMBOLDT RD #31 

2/24/2026 R2 PRODUCTION MULTI 
FAMILY 13R SYSTEM 3 TO MAXI 

16 UNIT 1001 

CCH CHICO HUMBOLDT 
SENIOR HOUSING LP 

018-500-179-000 

0 APPLIED FOOTHILL FIRE 
PROTECTION INC 

0 

FIRE SPRINKLERS (BLDG 20) 0 0 0 
F26-00045 FIRE SYSTEMS FOOTHILL FIRE 

PROTECTION INC 
2790 HUMBOLDT RD #31 

2/24/2026 R2 PRODUCTION MULTI 
FAMILY 13R SYSTEM 3 TO MAXI 

16 UNIT 1001 

CCH CHICO HUMBOLDT 
SENIOR HOUSING LP 

018-500-179-000 

0 APPLIED FOOTHILL FIRE 
PROTECTION INC 

0 

FIRE SPRINKLERS (BLDG 1) 0 0 0 
Number of FIRE SYSTEMS/R2 
PRODUCTION MULTI FAMILY 

13R SYSTEM 3 TO MAXI 16 
UNIT 1001 Permits: 22 

0 0 0 
F26-00017 FIRE SYSTEMS BILL WEBB 

CONSTRUCTION INC 
335 ELLINGSON WAY 

2/9/2026 R3 PRODUCTION 1 OR 2 
FAMILY RESIDENCE 13D 

SYSTEM 1001 

BILL WEBB 
CONSTRUCTION INC 

007-430-040-000 

0 REVIEW COMPLETE BILL WEBB 
CONSTRUCTION INC 

0 

FIRE SPRINKLERS 0 0 0 
F26-00018 FIRE SYSTEMS BILL WEBB 

CONSTRUCTION INC 
331 ELLINGSON WAY 
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Date Range: 

2/26/2026 

2/11/2026 R3 PRODUCTION 1 OR 2 
FAMILY RESIDENCE 13D 

SYSTEM 1001 

BILL WEBB 
CONSTRUCTION INC 

007-430-040-000 

0 REVIEW COMPLETE BILL WEBB 
CONSTRUCTION INC 

0 

FIRE SPRINKLERS 0 0 0 
F26-00035 FIRE SYSTEMS EPICK INC 2718 WATERLOO CIR 
2/19/2026 R3 PRODUCTION 1 OR 2 

FAMILY RESIDENCE 13D 
SYSTEM 1001 

0 042-020-009-000 

0 REVIEW COMPLETE EPICK INC 0 
FIRE SPRINKLERS 0 0 0 

Number of FIRE SYSTEMS/R3 
PRODUCTION 1 OR 2 FAMILY 
RESIDENCE 13D SYSTEM 1001 

Permits: 3 
0 0 0 

F26-00025 FIRE SYSTEMS CERTIFIED FORTRESS 
SECURITY AND FIRE 

SYSTEMS INC 

630 W 5TH ST 

2/18/2026 ALARM PANEL WATERFLOW 
MONITORING ONLY 1003 

ALUMNI CORP OF ETA 
OMEGA CHAPTER OF 

THETA CHI FRAT 

004-126-016-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW CERTIFIED FORTRESS 
SECURITY AND FIRE 

SYSTEMS INC 

0 

Install waterflow alarm for fire 
protection 

0 0 0 

Number of FIRE 
SYSTEMS/ALARM PANEL 

WATERFLOW MONITORING 
ONLY 1003 Permits: 1 0 0 0 

F26-00037 FIRE SYSTEMS EAGLE SECURITY 
SYSTEMS 

208 W 1ST ST 

2/24/2026 ALARM SYSTEM WITH AUTO 
DETECT AND NOTIFICATION 

1003 

BIDWELL MEMORIAL 
PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 

003-200-007-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW EAGLE SECURITY 
SYSTEMS 

0 

Replace existing alarm control 
unite with Silent Knight 6820 

0 0 0 

Number of FIRE 
SYSTEMS/ALARM SYSTEM 
WITH AUTO DETECT AND 

NOTIFICATION 1003 Permits: 
1 0 0 0 

F26-00044 FIRE SYSTEMS FOOTHILL FIRE 
PROTECTION INC 

2790 HUMBOLDT RD #31 
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Applied 
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2/1/2026 to 
2/26/2026 

2/24/2026 NOT REQUIRED CALCULATIONS 
8 TO 200 HEADS OR 16 UNITS 

1002 

CCH CHICO HUMBOLDT 
SENIOR HOUSING LP 

018-500-179-000 

0 APPLIED FOOTHILL FIRE 
PROTECTION INC 

0 

FIRE SPRINKLERS  (CLUB 
HOUSE) 

0 0 0 

Number of FIRE 
SYSTEMS/NOT REQUIRED 
CALCULATIONS  8 TO 200 
HEADS OR 16 UNITS 1002 

Permits: 1 0 0 0 
M26-00052 MECHANICAL RESIDENTIAL SOUTH PLACER 

HEATING AND AIR INC 
2410 CACTUS AVE 

2/3/2026 HVAC REPAIR OR REDUCT 806 KHAMMOUNGKHOUNE 
KHANECE TEUANCHAY 

016-270-046-000 

2/3/2026 ISSUED SOUTH PLACER 
HEATING AND AIR INC 

0 

C/O like for like roof package 
unit. No ducts. 

0 0 0 

Number of MECHANICAL 
RESIDENTIAL/HVAC REPAIR 
OR REDUCT 806 Permits: 1 0 0 0 

M26-00053 MECHANICAL RESIDENTIAL GALLAGHER'S 
PLUMBING HEATING & 
AIR CONDITIONING LLC 

95 VENETO CIR 

2/3/2026 HVAC SPLIT SYSTEM 
REPLACEMENT 806 

STOWELL TODD C & 
AFAF A R 

045-490-029-000 

2/4/2026 ISSUED GALLAGHER'S 
PLUMBING HEATING & 
AIR CONDITIONING LLC 

0 

FURNACE CHANGE OUT LIKE 
FOR LIKE IN SAME LOCATION 

0 0 0 

M26-00056 MECHANICAL RESIDENTIAL ROYAL AIRE INC 1963 BELGIUM AVE 
2/5/2026 HVAC SPLIT SYSTEM 

REPLACEMENT 806 
SANTOS TONIA M 018-480-051-000 

2/9/2026 ISSUED ROYAL AIRE INC 0 
CHANGE OUT 3 TON SPLIT 

SYSTEM 
0 0 0 

M26-00057 MECHANICAL RESIDENTIAL ROYAL AIRE INC 14 HEMMING LN 
2/5/2026 HVAC SPLIT SYSTEM 

REPLACEMENT 806 
LINDO BART J 015-170-066-000 

2/9/2026 FINALED ROYAL AIRE INC 0 
CHANGE OUT 2.5 TON SPLIT 

SYSTEM 
0 0 0 

M26-00058 MECHANICAL RESIDENTIAL ROYAL AIRE INC 4 ROXBURY CT 
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2/1/2026 to 
Date Range: 

2/26/2026 

2/6/2026 HVAC SPLIT SYSTEM 
REPLACEMENT 806 

SETH LIVING TRUST 042-740-016-000 

2/9/2026 FINALED ROYAL AIRE INC 0 
CHANGE OUT 5 TON FURNACE 

ONLY 
0 0 0 

M26-00059 MECHANICAL RESIDENTIAL AIR - ART HEATING AND 
AIR CONDITIONING 

19 TIERRA ROSA LN 

2/6/2026 HVAC SPLIT SYSTEM 
REPLACEMENT 806 

MOLINA ELIZABETH 
AMALIA & ISSAC 
AVELINO ETAL 

016-020-057-000 

2/10/2026 FINALED AIR - ART HEATING AND 
AIR CONDITIONING 

0 

Replacing the furnace, A/C and 
evap coil with new 16 SEER2 

0 0 0 

M26-00061 MECHANICAL RESIDENTIAL BARNHART HEATING & 
AIR 

1304 DOWNING AVE 

2/11/2026 HVAC SPLIT SYSTEM 
REPLACEMENT 806 

INOUYE RYAN G & 
LAUREN A 

045-471-004-000 

2/11/2026 ISSUED BARNHART HEATING & 
AIR 

0 

4 ton split system 0 0 0 
M26-00062 MECHANICAL RESIDENTIAL ROYAL AIRE INC 2341 CERES AVE 
2/11/2026 HVAC SPLIT SYSTEM 

REPLACEMENT 806 
LEMASTER WENDY 

MICHELLE ETAL 
015-280-021-000 

0 REVIEW COMPLETE ROYAL AIRE INC 0 
CHANGE OUT 4 TON FURNACE 

ONLY 
0 0 0 

M26-00065 MECHANICAL RESIDENTIAL AIR - ART HEATING AND 
AIR CONDITIONING 

3251 SHADYBROOK LN 

2/18/2026 HVAC SPLIT SYSTEM 
REPLACEMENT 806 

HASTY FAMILY TRUST 018-060-002-000 

2/20/2026 ISSUED AIR - ART HEATING AND 
AIR CONDITIONING 

0 

Replacing two furnaces, A/C's 
and evap coil with new 16 

SEER 

0 0 0 

M26-00068 MECHANICAL RESIDENTIAL GALLAGHER'S 
PLUMBING HEATING & 
AIR CONDITIONING LLC 

2866 BANCROFT DR 

2/23/2026 HVAC SPLIT SYSTEM 
REPLACEMENT 806 

WACKERMAN CODY 
JAMES & ASHLEY ROSE 

018-560-031-000 
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Applied 

Chico 

2/1/2026 to 
Date Range: 

2/26/2026 

2/24/2026 ISSUED GALLAGHER'S 
PLUMBING HEATING & 
AIR CONDITIONING LLC 

0 

SPLIT SYSTEM  CHANGE OUT 
LIKE FOR LIKE 5TON 

0 0 0 

M26-00069 MECHANICAL RESIDENTIAL GALLAGHER'S 
PLUMBING HEATING & 
AIR CONDITIONING LLC 

1507 HEMLOCK ST 

2/23/2026 HVAC SPLIT SYSTEM 
REPLACEMENT 806 

JARVIS CAROLYN J 
LIVING TRUST 

005-211-001-000 

2/24/2026 ISSUED GALLAGHER'S 
PLUMBING HEATING & 
AIR CONDITIONING LLC 

0 

SPLIT SYSTEM  CHANGE OUT 
LIKE FOR LIKE 3 TON 

0 0 0 

M26-00071 MECHANICAL RESIDENTIAL AIR - ART HEATING AND 
AIR CONDITIONING 

11 KEVIN CT 

2/24/2026 HVAC SPLIT SYSTEM 
REPLACEMENT 806 

BEATTIE ROBERT 
BREWSTER REV TRUST 

002-440-064-000 

2/24/2026 ISSUED AIR - ART HEATING AND 
AIR CONDITIONING 

0 

Replacing the furnace, A/C and 
evap coil with new 

0 0 0 

M26-00072 MECHANICAL RESIDENTIAL FEATHER RIVER AIRE 
AND SOLAR 

2581 CALIFORNIA PARK DR 
#260 

2/25/2026 HVAC SPLIT SYSTEM 
REPLACEMENT 806 

LAKEVIEW HOLDING 
LLC 

018-250-002-000 

2/26/2026 ISSUED FEATHER RIVER AIRE 
AND SOLAR 

0 

Replacement Day & Night 2 
ton Split system 

0 0 0 

M26-00074 MECHANICAL RESIDENTIAL SOUTH PLACER 
HEATING AND AIR INC 

2796 CERES AVE 

2/26/2026 HVAC SPLIT SYSTEM 
REPLACEMENT 806 

CAMACHO RICHARD JR 
& AMBER NOEL 

015-080-076-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW SOUTH PLACER 
HEATING AND AIR INC 

0 

C/O like for like full split. No 
ducts. 

0 0 0 

Number of MECHANICAL 
RESIDENTIAL/HVAC SPLIT 

SYSTEM REPLACEMENT 806 
Permits: 13 0 0 0 
M26-00055 MECHANICAL RESIDENTIAL ROYAL AIRE INC 910 MATHEWS DR 

2/5/2026 HVAC GROUND MOUNTED 
REPLACEMENT 806 

NORTON NATALIE & 
KYLE OAKLEY 

042-370-008-000 

2/9/2026 FINALED ROYAL AIRE INC 0 
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CHANGE OUT 3 TON PKG UNIT 
ON GROUND 

0 0 0 

M26-00066 MECHANICAL RESIDENTIAL NAVTEJ S TATLA 150 ARTESIA DR 
2/19/2026 HVAC GROUND MOUNTED 

REPLACEMENT 806 
NEW CHICO 

PROPERTIES LLC 
015-200-010-000 

2/19/2026 ISSUED 0 0 
R&R HVAC PACKAGE 0 0 0 

Number of MECHANICAL 
RESIDENTIAL/HVAC GROUND 
MOUNTED REPLACEMENT 806 

Permits: 2 
0 0 0 

M26-00060 MECHANICAL RESIDENTIAL MC CLELLAND AIR 
CONDITIONING INC 

656 E 5TH ST 

2/11/2026 LINKED MECHANICAL SYSTEM 
806 

SIEBAL JOHN J & PECK 
VALERIE RAE 

004-184-009-000 

2/13/2026 ISSUED MC CLELLAND AIR 
CONDITIONING INC 

0 

3-ton split system changeout 0 0 0 

M26-00070 MECHANICAL RESIDENTIAL SOUTH PLACER 
HEATING AND AIR INC 

3166 SHALLOW SPRINGS 
TERR 

2/24/2026 LINKED MECHANICAL SYSTEM 
806 

CATALANO LINDA D & 
ANTHONY F 

018-080-009-000 

2/26/2026 ISSUED SOUTH PLACER 
HEATING AND AIR INC 

0 

C/O like for like roof package 
unit. No ducts. 

0 0 0 

Number of MECHANICAL 
RESIDENTIAL/LINKED 

MECHANICAL SYSTEM 806 
Permits: 2 0 0 0 

M26-00064 MECHANICAL RESIDENTIAL ROYAL AIRE INC 734 BROOKWOOD WAY 
2/13/2026 HVAC ROOF TOP 

REPLACEMENT 806 
PARSONS DONALD A & 

CONSTANCE M REV 
TRUST 

045-660-013-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW ROYAL AIRE INC 0 
CHANGE OUT 3 TON PKG UNIT 

ON ROOF 
0 0 0 

M26-00073 MECHANICAL RESIDENTIAL ROYAL AIRE INC 555 VALLOMBROSA AVE 
#15 

2/25/2026 HVAC ROOF TOP 
REPLACEMENT 806 

STEPHENS FAMILY 
TRUST 

003-300-015-000 

0 REVIEW COMPLETE ROYAL AIRE INC 0 
CHANGE OUT 2 TON PKG UNIT 

ON ROOF 
0 0 0 

Number of MECHANICAL 
RESIDENTIAL/HVAC ROOF 

TOP REPLACEMENT 806 
Permits: 2 0 0 0 
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2/26/2026 

M26-00054 MECHANICAL COMMERCIAL KFM 247 LLC DBA 
SAFER AIR USA 

2345 FOREST AVE 

2/4/2026 LINKED MECHANICAL SYSTEM 
806 

KAKONIKTIS SPIROS & 
NIKI REVOCABLE TRUST 

002-230-021-000 

2/5/2026 FINALED KFM 247 LLC DBA 
SAFER AIR USA 

0 

remove and replace 1 split air 
conditioner unit 

0 0 0 

M26-00067 MECHANICAL COMMERCIAL KEVIN GARD 2485 NOTRE DAME BLVD 
#380 

2/20/2026 LINKED MECHANICAL SYSTEM 
806 

CARWOOD SKYPARK 
LLC ETAL 

002-210-041-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW KEVIN GARD 0 
ROOFTOP UNIT REPLACEMENT 0 0 0 

Number of MECHANICAL 
COMMERCIAL/LINKED 

MECHANICAL SYSTEM 806 
Permits: 2 0 0 0 

M26-00063 MECHANICAL COMMERCIAL FEATHER RIVER AIRE 
AND SOLAR 

2515 CEANOTHUS AVE 
#105 

2/12/2026 HVAC SPLIT SYSTEM 
REPLACEMENT 806 

3CORE INC 016-280-056-000 

2/18/2026 ISSUED FEATHER RIVER AIRE 
AND SOLAR 

0 

Replacement with Day & Night 
(3 ton & 4 ton) Split systems 

0 0 0 

Number of MECHANICAL 
COMMERCIAL/HVAC SPLIT 
SYSTEM REPLACEMENT 806 

Permits: 1 0 0 0 
MASTER26-00003 MASTER PLAN EMERALD POOLS 0 

2/19/2026 RESIDENTIAL GUNITE POOL 
AND SPA 1110 

0 0 

0 UNDER REVIEW EMERALD POOLS 0 
POOL AND SPA 0 0 0 

Number of MASTER 
PLAN/RESIDENTIAL GUNITE 

POOL AND SPA 1110 Permits: 
1 0 0 0 

P26-00058 PLUMBING RESIDENTIAL EVANS FAMILY TRUST 9 MIONE WAY 
2/2/2026 NEW SEWER LINE 

CONNECTION 709 
EVANS FAMILY TRUST 045-372-013-000 

2/2/2026 ISSUED ELITE EXCAVATING AND 
SEPTIC SERVICE 

0 

(N) SEWER CONNECTION 0 0 0 
P26-00063 PLUMBING RESIDENTIAL CHICO SEPTIC 1569 E 8TH ST 
2/6/2026 NEW SEWER LINE 

CONNECTION 709 
LARKIN RACHEAL M & 

JAMES G ETAL 
002-010-023-000 
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Date Range: 
2/1/2026 to 
2/26/2026 

0 UNDER REVIEW CHICO SEPTIC 0 
sewer connection 0 0 0 

P26-00103 PLUMBING RESIDENTIAL 0 0 
2/10/2026 NEW SEWER LINE 

CONNECTION 709 
0 0 

0 VOID 0 0 
60 foot sewer repair 0 0 0 

P26-00113 PLUMBING RESIDENTIAL John  Schwartz 2333 EUGENE AVE 
2/25/2026 NEW SEWER LINE 

CONNECTION 709 
SCHWARTZ JOHN R 

ETAL 
006-100-006-000 

2/25/2026 ISSUED JOHN HOFFMAN 0 
(N) SEWER CONNECTION 0 0 0 
Number of PLUMBING 

RESIDENTIAL/NEW SEWER 
LINE CONNECTION 709 

Permits: 4 0 0 0 
P26-00059 PLUMBING RESIDENTIAL COVELLO PLUMBING 384 E 1ST AVE 
2/2/2026 MINOR PLUMBING REPAIR 804 TICHININ PETER A 

TRUST 
003-103-012-000 

0 APPLIED COVELLO PLUMBING 0 
R&R PLUMB (PEX) AND 

RELOCATE WATER HERATER 
0 0 0 

P26-00062 PLUMBING RESIDENTIAL NEW MOON ARTISANS 442 CHESTNUT ROSE LN 

2/5/2026 MINOR PLUMBING REPAIR 804 KLEMM KEVIN M & 
TAMMY LEHMAN-

KLEMM REV LIVING T 

006-540-023-000 

2/26/2026 ISSUED NEW MOON ARTISANS 0 

Bathroom: vanity, bathtub, 
floor & shower tile, outlet 

0 0 0 

P26-00102 PLUMBING RESIDENTIAL ACCURATE PLUMBING 618 W SACRAMENTO AVE 

2/9/2026 MINOR PLUMBING REPAIR 804 KRESSIN JON & MEGAN 
ETAL 

003-083-005-000 

2/12/2026 FINALED ACCURATE PLUMBING 0 
Repair sewer line 0 0 0 

P26-00106 PLUMBING RESIDENTIAL NEW MOON ARTISANS 457 CHESTNUT ROSE LN 

2/18/2026 MINOR PLUMBING REPAIR 804 KING FAMILY TRUST 006-540-021-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW NEW MOON ARTISANS 0 

Bathroom Remodel, walk in 
shower, counter top, window, 

tile 

0 0 0 

P26-00114 PLUMBING RESIDENTIAL COVELLO PLUMBING 1752 PARK VISTA DR 
2/26/2026 MINOR PLUMBING REPAIR 804 KURNIZKI WILLIAM & 

KIMBERLY REV TRUST 
002-040-008-000 
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2/26/2026 

0 REVIEW COMPLETE COVELLO PLUMBING 0 
R&R WATER LINE FROM 

METER TO HOUSE 
0 0 0 

Number of PLUMBING 
RESIDENTIAL/MINOR 

PLUMBING REPAIR 804 
Permits: 5 0 0 0 
P26-00060 PLUMBING RESIDENTIAL ACCURATE PLUMBING 1005 ARCADIAN AVE 
2/3/2026 UPGRADE WASTE BRANCH LINE 

804 
VIAPHX LLC 003-094-010-000 

2/3/2026 ISSUED ACCURATE PLUMBING 0 
30 foot sewer replacement 0 0 0 

Number of PLUMBING 
RESIDENTIAL/UPGRADE 

WASTE BRANCH LINE 804 
Permits: 1 0 0 0 
P26-00061 PLUMBING RESIDENTIAL CALIFORNIA DELTA 

MECHANICAL INC 
292 ST AUGUSTINE DR 

2/3/2026 WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT 
804 

DALTON CLAIRE FAMILY 
TRUST 

018-460-041-000 

2/4/2026 FINALED CALIFORNIA DELTA 
MECHANICAL INC 

0 

40 GALLON NATURAL GAS 
WATER HEATER 

REPLACEMENT LIKE FOR LIKE 

0 0 0 

P26-00105 PLUMBING RESIDENTIAL CALIFORNIA DELTA 
MECHANICAL INC 

22 WRANGLER CT 

2/16/2026 WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT 
804 

WACKER LOUIS & NEVA 
FAMILY TRUST 

002-390-012-000 

2/17/2026 ISSUED CALIFORNIA DELTA 
MECHANICAL INC 

0 

40 Gallon natural gas water 
heater replacement like for 

like 

0 0 0 

P26-00107 PLUMBING RESIDENTIAL EXPERTS IN YOUR 
HOME 

100 STERLING OAKS DR 
#109 

2/19/2026 WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT 
804 

STERLING OAKS 
DEVELOPMENT 

PARTNERSHIP LP 

002-160-155-000 

2/19/2026 ISSUED EXPERTS IN YOUR 
HOME 

0 

water heater replacement 0 0 0 
P26-00108 PLUMBING RESIDENTIAL EXPERTS IN YOUR 

HOME 
1080 E LASSEN AVE #81 

2/19/2026 WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT 
804 

LASSEN VILLA 
INVESTORS 

007-160-019-000 

2/19/2026 ISSUED EXPERTS IN YOUR 
HOME 

0 

water heater replacement 0 0 0 
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2/1/2026 to 
Date Range: 

2/26/2026 

P26-00109 PLUMBING RESIDENTIAL EXPERTS IN YOUR 
HOME 

100 STERLING OAKS DR 
#110 

2/19/2026 WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT 
804 

STERLING OAKS 
DEVELOPMENT 

PARTNERSHIP LP 

002-160-155-000 

2/19/2026 ISSUED EXPERTS IN YOUR 
HOME 

0 

water heater replacement 0 0 0 
P26-00110 PLUMBING RESIDENTIAL SULLIVAN TERENCE & 

VERONICA FAMILY 
TRUST 

8 BRITTANY LN 

2/20/2026 WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT 
804 

SULLIVAN TERENCE & 
VERONICA FAMILY 

TRUST 

015-510-003-000 

2/23/2026 ISSUED 0 0 
R&R WATER HEATER 0 0 0 

P26-00111 PLUMBING RESIDENTIAL CALIFORNIA DELTA 
MECHANICAL INC 

1007 RUSHMORE AVE 

2/24/2026 WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT 
804 

GUTIERREZ SUSAN M 
REVOCABLE INTER 

VIVOS TRUST 

015-080-039-000 

2/24/2026 ISSUED CALIFORNIA DELTA 
MECHANICAL INC 

0 

50 Gallon natural gas water 
heater replacement like for 

like 

0 0 0 

Number of PLUMBING 
RESIDENTIAL/WATER HEATER 
REPLACEMENT 804 Permits: 7 

0 0 0 
P26-00104 PLUMBING RESIDENTIAL ROYAL AIRE INC 1163 PENINSULA DR 
2/11/2026 UPGRADE WATER BRANCH 

LINE 804 
HOWARD FAMILY 

TRUST 
018-530-037-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW ROYAL AIRE INC 0 
INSTALL ECO WATER 

SOFTENER AND WATER 
FILTRATION SYSTEM 

0 0 0 

Number of PLUMBING 
RESIDENTIAL/UPGRADE 

WATER BRANCH LINE 804 
Permits: 1 0 0 0 
P26-00101 PLUMBING COMMERCIAL John Robinson 2549 SCOTT AVE 
2/9/2026 PROPANE TANK 804 NORTHGATE 

PETROLEUM COMPANY 
005-520-010-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW 0 0 
installation of propane tank 
and dispensing equipment 

0 0 0 
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Date Range: 

2/26/2026 

Number of PLUMBING 
COMMERCIAL/PROPANE 

TANK 804 Permits: 1 0 0 0 
P26-00112 PLUMBING COMMERCIAL MR ROOTER PLUMBING 

OF NORTHERN 
CALIFORNIA 

623 W 6TH AVE 

2/25/2026 MINOR PLUMBING REPAIR 804 MDJJD LIVNG TRUST 043-132-039-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW MR ROOTER PLUMBING 
OF NORTHERN 

CALIFORNIA 

0 

R&R WATER LINE/ REPLUMB 
(ON SITE) FOR 12 UNITS 

0 0 0 

Number of PLUMBING 
COMMERCIAL/MINOR 
PLUMBING REPAIR 804 

Permits: 1 0 0 0 
PROD26-00004 PRODUCTION EUPHORIC POOLS 3056 RAE CREEK DR 

2/11/2026 PRODUCTION RESIDENTIAL 
GUNITE POOL 329 

BRACEWELL BLAIR & 
JAMIE ANN 

016-350-052-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW EUPHORIC POOLS 0 
(N) IN-GROUND POOL 0 0 0 

PROD26-00007 PRODUCTION EMERALD POOLS 3077 HUDSON AVE 
2/24/2026 PRODUCTION RESIDENTIAL 

GUNITE POOL 329 
LINK FAMILY TRUST 016-190-012-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW EMERALD POOLS 0 
IN GROUND POOL 0 0 0 

PROD26-00008 PRODUCTION EMERALD POOLS 3171 CINDER CREEK DR 
2/24/2026 PRODUCTION RESIDENTIAL 

GUNITE POOL 329 
JACOBSON FAMILY 

TRUST 
016-350-020-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW EMERALD POOLS 0 
IN-GROUND POOL 0 0 0 

Number of 
PRODUCTION/PRODUCTION 
RESIDENTIAL GUNITE POOL 

329 Permits: 3 0 0 0 
PROD26-00005 PRODUCTION EPICK INC 2732 WATERLOO CIR 

2/12/2026 R3 PRODUCTION SINGLE 
FAMILY PRIMARY RESIDENCE 

101 

0 042-020-105-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW EPICK INC 0 
NSFR 2155/731/339 0 0 0 

PROD26-00006 PRODUCTION EPICK INC 2718 WATERLOO CIR 
2/19/2026 R3 PRODUCTION SINGLE 

FAMILY PRIMARY RESIDENCE 
101 

0 042-020-009-000 

0 UNDER REVIEW EPICK INC 0 
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2/26/2026 

NSFR 2676/766/629 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 

Number of PRODUCTION/R3 
PRODUCTION SINGLE FAMILY 

PRIMARY RESIDENCE 101 
Permits: 2 

0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 

Total Number of 
Permits: 211 

0 0 0 
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